
Attachment A 



This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF AGREEMENT 

 

Page 1 of 1 

Rincon Consultants, Inc. 

(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*990) 

*Note: Amounts have been rounded to the nearest dollar. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Agreement/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 

Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

Agreement/Amendment 

Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 
Agreement Total 

Agreement 
July 30, 2013 /  

August 16, 2013 

Original Amount: $300,000 ($100,000 per fiscal year (FY) 

for initial three (3) year Agreement term) 

Original Term:  August 16, 2013 to August 16, 2016 

$300,000 

Amendment No. 1 
June 14, 2016 / 

June 28, 2016 

Increased FY Amount by $400,000 for a total of $500,000 

for FY 2016-17 

Extended Term to August 16, 2017 

$800,000 

Amendment No. 2 
July 11, 2017 / 

July 25, 2017 

Increased Amount by $300,000 for FY 2017-18 

Extended Term to August 16, 2018 
$1,100,000 

Amendment No. 3 
July 10, 2018 / 

July 23, 2018 

Increased Amount by $100,000 for FY 2018-19 

Updated “Indemnification for Design Professional  

Services Claims” 

Extended Term to June 30, 2019 

$1,200,000 

Amendment No. 4 
June 18, 2019 / 

June 25, 2019 

Increased Amount by $100,000 for FY 2019-20 

Updated Pricing Sheet effective July 1, 2019 

Extended Term to June 30, 2020 

$1,300,000 

Amendment No. 5 
Pending / 

Pending 
Increase Amount by $5,169 for FY 2019-20 $1,305,169 



 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank 




